Key Uses
• Line tension (load) monitoring
• Speed monitoring
• Payout (distance) monitoring
• For wire rope, synthetic rope, dynema, fibre optic and cable
systems
• In subsea, offshore and onshore applications
For winch, crane, tow, laying

©Power Jacks Limited 2014, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, United Kingdom.
Dimensions & values subject to change without notice.PJLMS-RLT-EN-00
Registered
FPAL
Data Logging
• All Wireless Units can be transmitted to Local PC for
immediate displaying on screen.
• Live logging and graph display
• Exportable to Excel
• User can plot graph, capture peak loads and analyse test for
producing to end clients and test presentations.
• MS Windows based
• Standard product uses descrete USB powered Base station so
that no hardware installation required.
Model Rope Diameter (mm) Working Tension (Te) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Weight (kg)
RLT-1-10 10 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-13 13 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-16 16 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-19 19 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-22 22 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-25 25 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-2-22 22 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-25 25 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-28 28 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-3-32 32 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-35 35 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-38 38 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-40 40 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-4-42 42 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-44 44 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-48 48 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-8-52 52 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-66 66 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-68 68 120 1703 488 278 187
RLT-8-100 100 120 1703 488 278 187